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NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE FAX EMAIL
Al Bolin U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 208-378-5294 208-378-5205 cbolin@pn.usbr.gov
John Boucher KEMA Consulting jboucher@kemaconsulting.com
Doug Brawley Pacific NW Generating Coop 503-288-5555 503-288-2334 doug_brawley@pngc.com
Don Brookhyser Sierra Pacific/Nevada Power 702-367-5490 702-227-2069 dbrookhyser@nevp.com
Kathy Carlson U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 303-445-2933 303-445-6471 kcarlson@do.usbr.gov
Phil Carver Oregon Office of Energy 503-378-6874 503-373-6874 philip.h.carver@state.or.us
Randy Cloward Avista Corp 509-495-4619 509-495-8542 rcloward@avistacorp.com
Jim Collingwood Idaho Power Company 208-388-2425 208-388-6918 jcollingwood@idahopower.com
Kurt Conger EXS Inc. for SCL & PGP 425-497-1133 kconger@nrgxs.com
Carolyn Cowan Sierra Pacific & Nevada Power 775-834-4180 775-834-3047 ccowan@sppc.com
Steve Daniel GDS Associates for UAMPS 770-425-8100 770-426-0303 steved@gdsassoc.com
Sarah Dennison-Leonard Krogh & Leonard 503-219-9649 503-224-1895 sdleonard@earthlink.net
Michael Early Alco, Kaiser, CFAC, Vanalco 503-402-8705 503-402-8882 michaelearly@earthlink.net
Chris Elliott Northwest Power Pool 503-464-2804 503-464-2819 chris@nwpp.org
Marshall Empey UAMPS 801-327-6605 801-561-2687 marshall@uamps.com
Michele Farrell Portland General Electric Co. 503-464-7371 503-464-7651 michele_farrell@pgn.com
Tom Foley Renewable NW Project 503-288-0973 503-335-5825 tjfoley@teleport.com
Don Furman PacifiCorp 503-813-5525 503-813-5767 don.furman@pacificorp.com
Jerry Garman PRM/Scheduling Utilities 425-451-9123 425-451-2110 grgarman@prmllp.com
Wally Gibson NWPPC for CREPC 503-222-5161 503-820-2370 wgibson@nwppc.org
Richard Goddard Portland General Electric Co. 503-464-8495 503-464-8178 richard_goddard@pgn.com
Paula Green Seattle City Light 206-386-4530 206-386-4555 paula.green@ci.seattle.wa.us
David Hackett KEMA Consulting 503-288-1400 dhackett@kemaconsulting.com
Randy Hardy Hardy Energy Consulting 509-252-5065 509-623-0192 rwh@vnf.com
Kimberly Harris Puget Sound Energy 425-462-3897 425-462-3300 kharri@puget.com
Doug Hunter UAMPS 801-566-3938 801-561-2687 doug@uamps.com
Carl Imparato TCA for Power Marketers 510-558-1456 510-558-1457 cfi1@tca-us.com
Melanie Jackson BPA/TBL 360-418-2303 360-418-8433 mmjackson@bpa.gov
Paul Kaufman Enron  Corp 503-464-7945 503-464-3740 paul.kaufman@enron.com
Bud Krogh Krogh & Leonard 206-464-1872 503-464-1951 ekrogh@serv.net
Louis Lee BPA/TBL 360-418-2254 360-418-8376 lylee@bpa.gov
Robert Lewis Automated Power Exchange 303-627-9921 303-627-9025 rlewis@apx.com
Doug Little Powerex 604-891-5063 604-891-5015 doug.little@powerex.com
Robin MacLaren PacifiCorp 503-813-5506 503-813-5346 robin.maclaren@pacificorp.com
Yakout Mansour BC Hydro (West Canada) 604-473-2730 604-473-2731 yakout.mansour@bchydro.com
Preston Michie BPA - attorney 503-230-4201 502-230-7405 pdmichie@bpa.gov
Stephanie Miller Idaho PUC 208-334-0366 208-334-3762 smiller@puc.state.id.us
Ron Moulton WAPA - CRSP-MC 801-524-4012 801-524-5017 moulton@wapa.gov
Terry Mundorf WPAG 425-337-2384 425-337-2386 terrym@millcreeklaw.com
Paul M. Murphy Direct Service Industries 503-227-1011 503-227-1034 pmurphy@mbllp.com
Doug Nichols Portland General Electric Co. 503-464-8402 503-464-2200 douglas_nichols@pgn.com
Stan Niman Energy Consulting Services 503-297-9013 503-297-9015 sniman@ipinc.net
Peggy A. Olds BPA - Transmission 360-418-2856 360-418-8433 paolds@bpa.gov
Arne Olson WA DCTED 360-956-2022 360-956-2180 arneo@ep.cted.wa.gov
Dave Perrino Automated Power Exchange 408-517-2146 408-517-2985 dperrino@apx.com
Vipin Prasad Power Pool of Alberta 403-233-6406 403-543-0388 vipin.pradad@powerpool.ab.ca
Shelly Richardson Northwest Reqmts Utilities 360-737-2464 360-737-2661 shellyr@teleport.com
Ron Rodewald BPA/PBL 503-230-3776 503-230-3257 rkrodewald@bpa.gov
Jeff Schlect Avista Corp. 509-495-4851 509-495-8856 jeff.schlect@avistacorp.com
Don Schoenbeck RCS for DSI 360-737-3877 360-737-7628 dws@keywaycorp.com
Aleka Scott Pacific NW Generating Coop 503-288-1234 503-288-2334 aleka_scott@pngc.com
Timothy Shuba Shea & Gardner for UAMPS 202-828-2107 202-828-2195 tshuba@sheagardner.com
Barney Speckman KEMA Consulting 925-287-0365 925-287-0365 bmspeckman@aol.com
Matt Steuerwalt WA State Attorney General 206-389-3040 206-389-2058 matts1@atg.wa.gov
Jim Tucker Deseret G&T Co-operative 801-619-6504 801-619-6599 jtucker@deseretgt.com
Kristi  Wallis Law Offices of Kristi Wallis 206-726-1699 206-726-1598 kristiwallis@sprintmail.com
Steve Weiss NW Energy Coalition 503-393-8859 503-390-6287 steve@nwenergy.org
Curt Winterfeld Deseret G&T Co-operative 801-619-6511 801-619-6599 ckwinter@desgt.com
Don Wolfe BPA-Power 503-230-5145 dvwolfe@bpa.gov
Marcus Wood Stoel Rives - PacifiCorp 503-294-9434 503-220-2480 mwood@stoel.com


